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AHO CHAMPIONSHIP - KINGDOM OF BAHRAIN

YEARLING COLTS - SECTION A (CLASS 4A)

24-25 APRIL 2025

RNK N° HORSE A B D E F G H Total
84 HARIR AL LAYAL TYPE 195 195 195 19 19 195 19 135
05/04/2024 Grey MUSHTABAH AL ZOBAIR x AJ RANDA H&N 19.2519.25 19 19.25 18.5 19.2518.75 133.25

1 by SHANGHAI EA (ES) BODY 18 18 175 175 175 175 175 1235
Owner: MOHSEN ALI ABDULLA HUSAIN (BHR) LEGS 15.2515.25 155 15 14.7514.75 145 105
Breeder: Al Layal Stud MOVE 20 19 19 20 195 195 195 1365
SCORE: 90.46 92 91 90.5 90.7589.2590.5 89.25
81 BANDAR AL MANAMA TYPE 195 195 195 195 195 19 19 135.5
20/04/2024 Grey TAHAN GHALEB x D KASEEBA by QR H&N 19.5 19.2519.25 195 19.25 195 19 13525
2 MARC (US) BODY 18 18 175 18 18 18 18 125.5
Owner: SAEED JAFFAR ALMAHESHI LEGS 15 15 152515251525 15 15 105.75
Breeder: SAEED JAFFAR ALMAHESHI MOVE 19 19 185 185 185 185 185 1305
SCORE: 90.36 91 90.75 90 90.7590.5 90 89.5
83 MAETOON AL MOHANNA TYPE 195 19 19 19 19 19 195 134
09/04/2024 Bay FAM BANDOLERO x DALL'A AL H&N 19251925 19 19 19 19.2519.25 134
3 MOHANNA by BADE AL HAWAJER BODY 18 18 175 18 18 175 18 125
Owner: AL MOHANNA STUD LEGS 15 1525 15 155 1525 15 15 106
Breeder: AL MOHANNA STUD MOVE 19 185 185 185 19 185 19 131
SCORE: 90.00 90.75 90 89 90 90.2589.2590.75
87 NAJ EM AL NAWADER TYPE 19 19 19 195 19 19 195 134
14/03/2024 Bay AMS ALFAHAD x A.Y. HAJAR by QOTOB H&N 19.25 19 18.75 195 19.25 195 195 134.75

4 AL SHAQAB (BH) BODY 175 175 18 175 18 18 18 124.5
Owner: AL NAWADER ARABIANS LEGS 15 14.7515.25 155 15 15 15 105.5
Breeder: AL NAWADER ARABIANS MOVE 18,5 185 185 18 185 185 185 129
SCORE: 89.68 89.2588.7589.5 90 89.75 90 90.5
80 SHIHAB AL MANAMA TYPE 19 19 19 19 19 19 185 1325
29/05/2024 Bay TAHAN GHALEB x ZENOBIA AL MUAWD H&N 19 1875 185 19 185 19 185 131.25

5 by MASTER DESIGN GA BODY 18 175 175 175 175 18 175 1235
Owner: ALl JAFFAR ABDULL ALMAHESHI LEGS 15 1425 15 15 15 145 145 103.25
Breeder: ALI JAFFAR ABDULL ALMAHESHI MOVE 19 19 19 19 19 19 185 1325
SCORE: 89.00 90 885 89 895 89 89.5 875
82 RK AL NAYEEF TYPE 19 185 19 185 185 19 185 131
12/04/2024 Grey TAHAN GHALEB x AR KAYAN by WH H&N 18.7518.2518.7518.75 185 19 1825 130.25

6 KOURAGE BODY 18 18 18 18 18 18 175 1255
Owner: KAYAN HASAN RAJAB LEGS 15 15 14.75 155 15 15 14.75 105
Breeder: MS KAYAN HASAN RAJAB MOVE 19 185 185 185 185 185 185 130
SCORE: 88.82 89.7588.25 89 89.2588.5 89.5 87.5
79 H J SERAJ TYPE 185 185 185 19 185 19 185 1305
06/06/2024 Chestnut AMS ALFAHAD x AALI NIRVANA by H&N 18.7518.7518.75 18.7518.75 19 18.25 131

7 TABAQUE (BR) BODY 175 175 175 18 175 175 175 123
Owner: HUSSAIN ALMOADAN LEGS 15 15.2515.25 155 15 15 145 1055
Breeder: HUSSAIN ALMOADAN MOVE 19 185 185 185 185 185 18 129.5

SCORE: 88.50

88.7588.5 88.5 89.7588.25 89 86.75

A: Mr Al Hajeri Alyan Saeed, B: Mr. Al Maflahi Hamdan, D: Ms. Ibrahim Maha, E: Mr. Faraj Mahmood Mohammed, F: Mr. Badrawy Mohamed
Ahmed, G: Dr. Aldabbous Nagham, H: Mr. Al Bulushi Nasser
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AHO CHAMPIONSHIP - KINGDOM OF BAHRAIN

YEARLING COLTS - SECTION A (CLASS 4A)

24-25 APRIL 2025

RNK N° HORSE A B D E F G H Tota
86 TFK SULTAN TYPE 19 19 185 195 19 185 185 132
24/03/2024 Bay RFI FARID x ES GARANCE by WH H&N 19.2519.25 19 19.25 19 18.7518.75 133.25

8 JUSTICE (US) BODY 175 18 18 18 175 175 17 123.5
Owner: TFK Stud (BHR) LEGS 14.7514.25 145 15.25 145 14.5 14.25 102
Breeder: TFK Stud (BHR) MOVE 185 185 18 185 185 185 18 1285
SCORE: 88.46 89 89 88 90.5 88.587.7586.5
88 SAHM AL-HUR TYPE 19 185 185 185 185 185 18 129.5
05/03/2024 Bay AA JALAL x RIM AL ZOBAIR by AJMAN H&N 19 187518251875 19 19 18  130.75

9 MONISCIONE BODY 175 175 175 17 175 175 17 121.5
Owner: AL-HUR STUD LEGS 14.7514.75 14.75 145 145 145 145 102.25
Breeder: AL-HUR STUD MOVE 185 185 185 185 185 18 18 128.5
SCORE: 87.50 88.75 88 87.587.25 88 87.5 855
85 ISKANDER AL FAHAD TYPE
02/04/2024 Chestnut AMS ALFAHAD x HADLAH AL HEAD
FAHAD by ADNAN AL SHAQAB NECK
Owner: AL FAHAD STUD (BHR) BODY
Breeder: AL FAHAD STUD (BHR) ERONT LEGS

HIND LEGS
MOVE

LAME

A: Mr Al Hajeri Alyan Saeed, B: Mr. Al Maflahi Hamdan, D: Ms. Ibrahim Maha, E: Mr. Faraj Mahmood Mohammed, F: Mr. Badrawy Mohamed
Ahmed, G: Dr. Aldabbous Nagham, H: Mr. Al Bulushi Nasser
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